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R —=m—— Liste des admissibles Session 2026
y ~— Concours ENS Lyon groupe PC el bRt TaeE
37598 ABD EL MEGIED Walid Mokaram
39840 ADOUANI Titien
49381 AFI Augustin Marie, Joseph
29821 AHREND Laurentin-Wilhelm
34259 ALBECK Coéme Hjalmar, Joseph
12238 ALIOUANE Wassim
31007 ANDREU Baptiste Mario, Estéban
32331 ATTALI Benjamin
28180 AUDIT Nikola Adrien
44444 AUDOUARD Jules Maxime
13521 BACIOCCHI Léo Constant
48097 BALOCHE Paul Giovanni, Bernard
23762 BARON Angeéle Paule, Andrée
21505 BARRACO Manui Maél, Tchong Len
32413 BARSKY Jerome David
52554 BARTHELEMY Céleste Marthe, Ursula
32938 BARTOLOMEI Valentin Henri, Etienne
31475 BASSANELLI Hugo Charles, Michel
11341 BASSE Alexandre Francois-Régis, Henri
39168 BEAUDE Hector Jean, Maxime
40009 BEAUFILS Fantin Pierre, Philippe
23536 BELKAHIA Nouma Souad
23786 BELOUCIF Elyés Alexis, Amar
46504 BENATRE Alexandre Paul, Baptiste
44504 BENHARRATS Maxime Antoine
11783 BENNANI Ghali Ryan
31035 BENNANI Merwan Olivier
25257 BENOIT Arthur Louis, Bertrand
35260 BERAUD Grégoire Michel, Patrick
51276 BERGER Eliot Georges
41148 BERNET-ROLLANDE Quentin Léon, Joseph
16105 BERTAGNOLIO Eloi Antoine Athanase
53257 BERTRAND Mathieu Paul
41302 BESOMBES Julien Roland
29706 BETHOUART Eloi Jean-Frangois
27331 BIARROTTE Antonin Jacques
33241 BIGOT Blandine Marie, Pauline
15528 BISSESSUR Yann
23022 BLANCHET Erwann Alain, Didier
35524 BLOCH Baptiste Louis, Marius
33146 BOGAERS Quentin Aymeric
28271 BONNET Quentin Marc
11916 BORNET Antoine Charles, Hubert, René
24038 BOU OBEID Jasmine
14755 BOUVARD Victor
30912 BOUVRY Marion Bernadette, Gabrielle
12006 BOUYER Laetitia Colette, Marise
15926 BOYER Nicolas
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45828
12576
44959
22927
23925
11372
14616
12130
15501
39911
16788
37036
17587
28083
11697
14794
14200
42515
45500
40116
32612
20658
39358
12881
32515
13698
15445
18343
37800
23381
45445
31218
37339
47853
34210
34554
12236
23134
50200

29194

28257
36241
17187
31529
11978
23049
11504
25378

——— Liste des admissibles

Concours ENS Lyon groupe PC
BREMOND Morgane Arwen, Camille
BRESSON Romarin Marie, Romaric

BROGI Andrea Niccolo, Walter

BRULE Yves-Marie Jean

BRUNEL Kolambre Thibault, Keven, Marie
BURELLIER--DE OLIVEIRA Antonin Hugo, Fernando, Jacques
CABY Daniel Georges, Gabriel

CAl Ludovic

CALDAIROU Dorian Antonin, Stéphane
CANTALUPO Mathilde Lila

CARBONNAUX Guilhem Xavier, Jacques, Marie
CARITE Clémence Christiane, Madeleine
CARRAGOSO Clément Valentin, Hugo
CASENAVE DIT MILHET Edgar Gaston

CAVALIE Arthur Pierre, Alexandre, Josep
CAYALE Thomas Pierre, Jean, Nicolas
CHAIGNE Antoine Clément, Bernard
CHAMBON Thais Marie, Constance
CHANDIOUX Salomé Prune

CHANIAL Adrien Jean, Fernand
CHATELET Chloé

CHAUX--LIMANTOUR Wallis Yann, Yolan
CHEVALLIER Marie-Zoé

CHEVALLIER Pauline Annick, Christine
CHOGNARD Augustin Philippe

CIFTCI Kelyan llkan

COCHET Toscane Julia, Eloise

COLIN Antoine Jacques

COQUILLARD Alois Michel, Claudio

CORNELIE Ulysse Yohan

COURET Nicolas Guillaume, Antoine, Marie
CROISILLE Shanti

CUBUKGCU Ada

DA RONCH Noé Coéme, Octavio

DAIGRE Gaspard Michel, Pascal

DANILO Thomas Antoine, Marie

DASSIE Angel

DAUPHIN Bastien Benoit

DE ALFARO Luigi Amedeo, Rodrigue, Matthieu

DE CASSAIGNE DE BEAUFORT
DE MIRAMON DE FITZ-JAMES
DE COSSE BRISSAC

DE CREPY

DE DIESBACH DE BELLEROCHE
DE JAEGERE

DE LA LANDE DE CALAN

DE LAAGE DE MEUX

DE LAPPARENT

DE SURY D'ASPREMONT

Bérenger Jacques, Joris

Flore Elisabeth, Elaine, Marie

Eléonore Franca , Maria , Anne

Grégoire Nicolas, Georges

Enguerrand Anne, André-Benoit, Maria, Jozef
Mathis Emile

Hector Christophe, Marie , Balacousco

Paul Florent

Laure Marie, Aurélie

i Session 2024
Edité le : 29/05/2024 12:58
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25165
22583
53352
32686
39703
30900
39310
14327
38080
23455
49178
42073
28361
11710
51077
12137
26780
34411
18127
40073
48567
37723
34701
30843
11781
40078
22305
27622
37299
30709
24996
30397
40463
41073
49237
47182
21606
12230
18805
29554
15309
44726
33546
21608
11908
24606
35951
32402
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DE VIVIE DE REGIE
DECRULLE
DEFO
DELANNOY
DELATTRE
DEMIR

DENIAU
DENIS--BLOT
DEROUET
DESGRANGES
DESORTIAUX
DHERBECOURT
D'HUEPPE

DI GIORGI
DIOGO
DJEBBES

DO

DOUYSSET
DROISSART
DUCHARME
DUCHATEAU
DUPONT
DUPONT DE DINECHIN
DUPONT DE DINECHIN
DURAIN
DURAND

EAR

EDY

ENCREVE
EPARVIER
ESCRIG
FARAGO
FAURE
FAUZAN
FERNANDEZ PRA BALDI
FESSARD
FIASTRE
FISCHER
FONQUERNIE
FORTERRE
FRAPPIER
FURGE
GACHIGNARD
GANTE

GAY- -CORTIJO
GEGOUT
GENUYT

GETT

Stanislas Marie, Marc
Albane Christiane, Renée
Cody Brett

Octave Cedric, Bruno, Marie, Joseph
Alexandre Arthur, Tristan
Alhan

Matthias

Arthur

Alexandre Laurent, Christian
Lucas Hadrien

Antoine Michel

Raphaél Daniel, Dominique
Victor Marie, Arthur

Louis Giovanni, Pierre
Antoine-Olivier

Amina

Hoang Vu

Clarisse Marie

Victor Léopold, Archibald
Pierre Antoine

Vianney Jean-Baptiste, Marie
Timéo Kaél, Arnault

Cbébme Marie, Louis

Philippe Marie, Jean, Bénédicte
Suzy

Romain

Ugo Ty Kiang

Gautier Nicolas, Ernest, Marie
Ombline Liv , Mai

Clément

Elora-Dana

Gabriel Istvan

Sakura Pauline

Jules Gabriel, Michel

Maria Martina

Henri Francis, Rémi

Maxime Clet-Marie

Juliette Beatrice, Elisabeth
Flora Marguerite, Amélie
Eliud Emile

Hadrien Francois, Joél
Apolline Marie, Virginie
Lucien Clément, Matthias
Pierre Eddy, Marie

Titouan Gilbert, Virgile
Shana

Wandrille Louis, Jérdme, Marie
Cyprien Benoit, Marie
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45873
43801
14408
23563
30990
14025
36798
46287
14063
14169
16776
12256
12652
30363
29740
18668
28892
28467
23327
25019
13902
13036
33994
16962
35139
40319
11196
23904
13921
32638
10268
28046
33102
44113
27154
40108
22441
15544
29916
38194
48729
28608
12491
50928
36118
46447
11229
11828

ENS DELYON

GHERBI
GIARD
GIESSNER

GIMENEZ TUMBA

GIRARD
GOTTWALLES
GRANGE
GUELZIM
GUERIN
GUTIERREZ
GUYADER
GUYOT
HACHET
HAMOU TAHRA
HAYART
HAZEBROUCK
HELBERT
HITIER
HOARAU
HOARAU
HONTHAAS
JACQUEMIN
JANKE
JAYET

JEAN JARRY
JOUBERT
JOURDE
KAHAN

KHARKHORDINE

KROICHVILI
KUTEK
LACAMBRE
LAHLOU
LANGLOIS
LARUE
LASKAR
LE

LE CLERE
LE GUYET
LE MAITRE
LE MONNIER
LE PICARD
LECOEUR
LEGRAND
LHOSTE
LOUETTE
LUCCIONI
MADEC

Liste des admissibles
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Samuel Jamel, Midel
Elouan

Guillaume Bruno Laurent-Marie
Emma

Victor Alain, Marcel

Elouan

Martin Jean, Maurice
Hamza

Marceau Pierre, Jules
Arthur Clément, Francois
Ludovic Yann

Amaury Célestin, Noél
Alexandre Antoine, Amadeo
Omar

Matthias Albin, Charles
Matthieu Philipp

Térence Lothaire, Victor
Philémon Armand, Edmond
Charlotte Marie

Juliette Eve

Cosme Etienne, Edgar
Maxime Axel, Philippe
Natan

Anton David, Paul

Thomas Guillaume
Gaspard Manuel , Jacques , René
Justine

Arthur Henri, Pascal

Gauvriil Olegovitch

Noé Evan, Kutaisi

Cyprien Séraphin

Flavien

Ghali

Alexandre Olivier, Michel
Benjamin Cédric

Charlotte Anna, Bernadette
Anais Mailinh, Félicie
Rafaél Michel, Charles, Marie
Kavin Johan, Anh-Viét
Lucas Joseph , Martin
Antoine Louis, Victor
Pierajy

Thibault Frederic, Marie
Etienne Paul, Louis

Amaury Charles, Théodore
Justin Georges, Jean-Pierre
Jérémy Louis Gabriel

Lucas

Session 2024
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27750
29909
22869
28408
47741
37616
32256
42135
47873
14007
15298
13159
33848
45278
11099
21686
39934
50750
12047
14680
13367
21891
34527
42014
17136
19632
18033
21624
36036
26090
11724
41320
43995
52639
49994
39725
17030
14022
40098
32790
28719
44717
55049
39720
51342
30628
27406
42052
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MAHIOU
MALLARD
MALPOT
MANA
MARCAILLOU
MARCOUX
MARICHEZ
MARON
MARTIN-DENAVIT
MASENELLI
MATHE

MELKA
MERLIN--LAAMARI
MESSAGER
MIGNON
MOGET
MOLET
MONCEAU
MONTFORT
MORLAYE
OLEKHNOVITCH
OLLIER

OVISE

PAIN
PAPADACCI
PARIL
PASTOR--MENET
PATRY
PAULHET
PENTENG
PERSON
PETITMANGIN
PETKOV
PETROPOULOS
PEYRARD
PEYRE
PICARD
POLLIER
PONSIN
POTTER
PRIMAULT
PUERTOLAS
QUENET
RAMOS
RANCUREL
RASSAT
RAVEL
REIJASSE

Liste des admissibles
Concours ENS Lyon groupe PC

Elias

Lilian Paul, Flavien

Nils Marie, Tibo

Adel

Joanés

Pauline Annick, Martine, Marie
Magalie Marie Anne

Jeanne Andréa

Capucine Quitterie, Anne-Sophie, Marie
Hadrien

Eloi Raymond, Marie
Gabriel Elie, Joseph

llian Jean-Pierre, Abdelbaki
Tristan Corentin

Antoine Frédéric, Emmanuel
Joseph Eliott

Jules Robert, Francgois
Auréle Axel, Cyriaque
Arthur Bernard, Jacques
Victor

Simon André, Pascal

Théo Robert, Roger

Antony

Gabriel Maxime, Axel

Elsa Ann, Cécile

Louise

Jean Daniel, Gaston

Simon Jean, Vincent
Mathieu Philippe, Dominique
Angélique Kuitchoua
Amaury Céme, Aurélien
Pierre-Guillaume Dimitri, Lorrain
Samuil

Dimitrios

Noa Rémi, Mi-Luc

Césarie Caroline

Alexandre

Théo Pierrick, Tanguy
Tigrane Elie, Charles

Pierre Max, Claude
Maxence Francis, Gérard
Clément Jean-Francois
Sacha Eliott, Emmanuel
Solal Estéban

Jules Maxime, René
Quentin Blaise

Julien Alexandre

Julien Jacques, Etienne
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30795
43609
31880
37419
38559
21855
29863
34120
36682
27220
32464
21662
11365
37790
44842
10405
23855
22493
32029
43021
22511
34260
17967
46427
39238
29064
18632
38655
43566
16987
38073
49106
21785
13533
20454
39580
41085
28503
48588
20651
36868
34020
20039
13141
38962
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REMM- -GOZE Paul Jean, Michel

REN Antony Davy

RESCAN Timoléon

REYDELLET Estelle Aurélie

ROCABOIS Titouan Raphaél

ROCHE Paul-Marie Jean, Gilles

ROSSI--GEFFROY
ROUAULT--TRUY
ROUYER
SARAZIN
SCHOLLER
SEBE
SEGOT
SEIGLE
SENECAUT
SHARKAWI
SIFER
TARTOUR
TCHASSEM KEMEUGNI
TERME
TESTELIN
THEROND
TIMSIT
TOLISANO
TOSI
TOUITOU
TREBOIT

TU
VACCARO
VALLEE

VAN DER LEE
VERGARA
VIDEGRAIN
VIGNY
VISONNEAU
VITET
VIVIER
WACQUANT
WATIEZ

WAY
WEISSMAN
WENDLING
WILBERT
YOUSFI
ZUCCALLI

Liste arrétée a 285 noms.

Paul

Ewan Adrien , Francois , Ange
Alexandre Théodore, Bernard, Marie
Emeric Romain

Quentin Max

Antoine Philippe, Jean
Lucien Marie

Adrien Pierre, Yves
Charles Pierre, Georges
Esteban

Emma Anna

Yoan

Jorim Jeriel

Sidoine Arthur, Robert
Paul Philippe, Marie
Barnabé Sacha, Basile
Victor Jean, Joseph
Romain Alain, Bernard
Alexandre Silvio
Raphaél Eli Simon
Vincent Guillaume, Marie
Eva Maily, Yin

Bruno Antoine, Mehdi
Hakaroa Rodrigue , Vicens , Harthur
Joris Jan

Rémi

Jules Alain, Michel

Zian Francois, Marc
Titouan

Clarisse Magali, Blanche
Martin Jean , Michel
Paul

Thomas Jacques, Henri
Maél Louis, Charles
Emile Marc

Alexandre

Arthur Amand, Lucas
Dyna

Marc André, Nicolas Le 29/05/2024,

Le président du jury
par délégation,
Philippe Odier
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